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TEDPIX [1] 163,772
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* Velocity = (Trading Value of Equty Market/Market Cap.)*12 ** Geometric Mean of 12 Months
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Electric Machinery & Apparatus

Insurance & Pension funding Except Compulsory S

Real Estate And Construction

Machinery & Equipment

3,745

Overview of Market Cap ( 325 Companies and 38 Indusrties)
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% of total MC

25.2
15.2

Sector

332
222
152
91
86

No. Market Cap 
(Mil $) Nov.18

Rubber & Plastic Products

Oil and Gas Extraction and Related Services Except

Medical, Precision & Optical Instruments

497

2,608
2,559
1,895
1,666
1,189
965
648
609

22,482
14,983

Chemicals & By‐products

Basic Metals

Refined Petroleum Products

Monetary intermediation

Diversified Industrials (Holdings)

Telecommunications

Motor Vehicles And Auto Parts

Utilities Supplying

Computer & Related Activities

Sugar & Byproducts

Other Non‐metallic Mineral Products

Financial Service

Financial leasing

Fabricated Metal Products except Machinery & Eq

Pharmaceuticals

Investment Companies

Technical & Engineering Services

Transportation and Storage

Cement, Lime & plaster

Food Products and Beverages except sugar

Other Mining 19 0.01

Tanning and Dressing of Leather

Agriculture

Publishing, Printing & Reproduction of Media

Paper & By‐products

Radio, TV & Communication Equipment

Wood & By‐products

Textiles

Coal & Lignite Mining

45
44

67
49
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3%
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3% Others

14%
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Tehran Stock Exchange

ETFs Market 

1. Brokerage firms
2. Investment Banks
3. Investment Funds
4. Market makers
5. Portfolio management
6. Investment consultants
7. Financial information analysis
8. Listing advisors
9. Offering advisors  

1. Equities
2. Rights
3. Debt Securities (Islamic Participation Papers, Sukuks, CDs)  
4. Futures Contracts    
5. Option Contracts       
6. ETFs

www.tse.ir         email: int@tse.ir

Tehran Stock Exchange

217 ‐53.7

Debt Market 

2,793

Zip code: 1138964161 Tehran, Iran
No. 192, Hafez Ave.

Variables

3.3

Tel: +98 21 66730776     Fax: +98 21 66710111

No. of Trade
Volume (Mil Units) 406

Value (Mil $) 101

Variables
2,392

18.8

889

Value (USD) 125,940 477,888

Variables
Traded Contracts
Open Interest

Notional Value (USD)

Volume (Certificates) 86,062 29,353

Nov.18 Oct.18

No. of Trade
Volume (Mil Certificates)

‐73.6

TSE Market Summary

Nov.18

Nov.18 Oct.18

Δ%
‐14.4

473.6

Δ%
‐30.5

193.2

Option Market
Variables Δ%

‐‐‐

484.0

‐54.4

Oct.18

22,748 32,722

No. of Trade 312 272 14.7

‐‐‐

0 0 ‐‐‐

Tradable securities  

445Value (Mil $)

0 0

0 0
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Futures Market

Nov.18 Oct.18

Δ%

Iran's capital market Entities
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